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Data Sheet
Reference No.:43998

Pres -mekanik-

Brand: ARISA

Model: SC2-160-150-S
YoM, approx.: 1989 used
Reconditioned: 2007

Controls:

PRES-KONSTRUKSiYON

drive system: eccentric / crank
Konstriksiyon: H-kare, yekpare
govdeli

openings in uprights: evet

number of suspensions:

opening in table: evet

feedstock transport direction: right
to left

PRES GUCU
Toplam-nominal gug:

PRES MASASI

Baglama alaninin genisligi  (sol -
sag):

Baglama alaninin genisligi  (6n -
arka):

thickness of bolster plate:

Yerden Ylksekligi:

KOG

Baglama alaninin genisligi  (sol -
sag):

Baglama alaninin genisligi  (6n -
arka):

slide (mechan. Press)
Kog Reglaji:

Kurs Ayari: evet

Kurs (min.):

Kurs (maks.):

Vurus Sayisi (min.):
Vurus sayisi maksimum:

BAGLAMA EBATLARI
Baglama yuksekligi maksimum:
distance between columns (H-
frame):

Pencere Acgikligi (Geniglik):
Pencere Agikhdi (Yukseklik):

Used Machines

160 to

1500 mm

900 mm

150 mm
900 mm

1500 mm

750 mm

100 mm

25 mm
160 mm
30 /min
130 /min

450 mm
1525 mm

700 mm
750 mm

Rulo Agici

Konstruksyon: Tekli Rulo Agici
Sag Genisligi maks.:

Maks. Makara Agirhgi:
Makaranin maks. Dis Capi:
Makaranin min. ic Cap:
mandrel expansion range up to:

Sac Dogrultma Unitesi
Sag Genigligi maks.:
Sag Kalinhdi maks.:
Calisma Hizi min.:
Calisma Hizi maks.:
motor glcu:

ilerleme Unitesi
feeder type: roll feeder
Sag Genigligi maks.:
Sag Kalinhdi maks.:

ELEKTRiK DEGERLERI
Enerji sarfiyati (toplam):
Baglanti Voltaji:

EBATLAR / AGIRLIK
Komple Yiksekligi:
Toplam adirlik yaklasik:

Attachments (presses)
Rulo Agici: evet
Dogrultma Aparati: evet
strip feeder: evet

feeder type: roll feeder

safety guard / safety door: evet

2-El Sag Surme: evet
vibration damping elements:
guncel Kaza Koruma Kanunlara
uygun: evet

- Overhauls - Liquidations

400 mm
3to
1200 mm
425 mm
550 mm

400 mm
2mm
0 m/min
30 m/min
6 kW

400 mm
2mm

24 kW
380V

4600 mm
22000 kg

Additional Information:

Servo feeder and Siemens control with tor
simodrive and simoreg. All documentatior
retrofitting

Seller: |
Post-Venta Carreras S.A.

Antonio Vega

Pol. Ind. Els Plans d'Arau C/ Nicolau Copél
La Pobla de Claramunt, Spain

+34 938 088 099

antonio@prodeq.es



www.prodeq.com

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

Photos & Documents
Reference No.: 43998




	Pres -mekanik-

